
 

 

 

 
Economic Advisory Council Meeting 

                                          Thursday, January 30, 2025 
Idaho Department of Commerce, Clearwater Conference Room 

700 West State Street, Boise Idaho 83702 
 

This meeting will also be held virtually by computer or phone. 
Meeting ID:       264 401 476 254 
Passcode:      wB2A73MT 

Desktop or Mobile Device:          Join the meeting now 
Or if you choose to call for audio only:  +1 208-985-2810 
Phone Conference ID:    554 920 033# 
 

Time Topic Lead Notes 
 
2:00 p.m. 
 
 
2:05 p.m. 
 
 
2:15 p.m. 
 
2:45 p.m. 
 
 
3:30 p.m. 
 
4:00 p.m.  
 
4:30 p.m. 
 
4:45 p.m.  
 
. 

 
Call to order; Approval of minutes; Call for 
conflict of interest 
 
Commerce welcome 
 
 
CDBG Budget Overview 
 
CDBG Projects Overview: Public Facilities & 
Downtown Revitalizations 
 
RCIF Presentation – Sugar City 
 
CDBG & RCIF Funding Decisions 
 
New Business 
 
Meeting Adjourn 

 
Paul Kimmel 
Chairman 
 
Tom Kealey 
Director 
 
Dennis Porter 
 
Dennis Porter 
 
 
Sugar City Team 
 
Dennis Porter 
 
Paul Kimmel 
 
Paul Kimmel 
 

 
Action Item 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Action Item 
 
 
 
 
Action Item 
 
 
 
Action Item 
 

          

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTM3MzA0ZGQtZjVlMy00M2I3LTljYWItNTM5MzY2N2JjMjhj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c53b7a63-2d6e-4d96-87c9-9f583f6d1c81%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2223ea7b14-2227-49e1-a252-06c957026f08%22%7d

