

Economic Advisory Council Meeting

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Idaho Department of Commerce, Clearwater Conference Room 700 West State Street, Boise Idaho 83702

This meeting will also be held virtually by computer or phone.

Meeting ID:
Passcode:
Desktop or Mobile Device:
Or if you choose to call for audio only:
Phone Conference ID:

264 401 476 254 wB2A73MT Join the meeting now +1 208-985-2810 554 920 033#

Time	Торіс	Lead	Notes
2:00 p.m.	Call to order; Approval of minutes; Call for conflict of interest	Paul Kimmel Chairman	Action Item
2:05 p.m.	Commerce welcome	Tom Kealey Director	
2:15 p.m.	CDBG Budget Overview	Dennis Porter	
2:45 p.m.	CDBG Projects Overview: Public Facilities & Downtown Revitalizations	Dennis Porter	Action Item
3:30 p.m.	RCIF Presentation – Sugar City	Sugar City Team	
4:00 p.m.	CDBG & RCIF Funding Decisions	Dennis Porter	Action Item
4:30 p.m.	New Business	Paul Kimmel	
4:45 p.m.	Meeting Adjourn	Paul Kimmel	Action Item